
From: 

Sent: 

Surbaugh, Kelsey E <kelsey.surbaugh@lehman.com> 

Tuesday, July 22,2008 7:14PM (GMT) 

To: McGee III, Hugh E <hmcgee@lehman.com>; Weiss, Jeffrey L 
<jweiss@lehman.com>; Shafir, Mark G <mark.shafir@lehman.com>; Reilly, 
Brian <breilly@lehman.com>; Vitols, Janis <janis.vitols@lehman.com>; 
Laurino, Andrew <andrew.laurino@lehman.com>; Paull, Benjamin M 
<benjamin.paull@lehman.com>; Kavulich, Stephen N 
<stephen.kavulich@lehman.com>; Sullivan, Tim [IBD] <tisulliv@lehman.com> 

Cc: 

Subject: 
Attach: 

All, 

Whitman, Brad <bwhitman@lehman.com>; Trock, Jason 
<jason.trock@lehman.com>; Underwood, Andrew H 
<andrew.underwood@lehman.com>; Morrell, Ryan J 
<Ryan.Morrell@lehman.com> 

Green 

Lazard IMD Presentation July 2008.pdf 

Attached is the presentation by Lazard on IMD. 

Regards, 
Kelsey 
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